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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/k-11-13-kosze-do-frytownic-p-24788.html

— K 1/1 -13 Kosze do frytownic

/H‘ Cena brutto
— Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
Do modelu
Waga (kg)

Wymiary (mm)

Opis produktu

215,00 zt
174,80 zt
00027353
K1/1-13

RM Gastro
K1/1-131

0,9

215 x 300 x 120
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